
 

BREVARD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Titusville High School Athletics 
150 Terrier Trail 

Titusville, Florida 32780 

(P) 321-264-3100   (F) 321-264-3103 

Jennifer Gonzalez, Principal ▪ gonzalez.jennifer@brevardschools.org   

Jason Berley, Athletic Director ▪ berley.jason@brevardschools.org  

2022 – 2023 THS Boys Tennis  
Corin Coffey, Head Coach 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE LEVEL TIME 

2/7/23 Tuesday Cocoa CHS V 4pm 

2/9/23 Thursday Astronaut THS V 4pm 

2/14/23 Tuesday Edgewood Edgewood Jr/Sr V 4pm 

2/16/23 Thursday Merritt Island MIHS V 4pm 

2/21/23 Tuesday Space Coast THS V 4pm 

2/23/23 Thursday Rockledge RHS V 4pm 

2/28/23 Tuesday Cocoa Beach CB Country Club V 4pm 

3/23/23 Thursday Eau Gallie EGHS V 4pm 

3/28/23 Tuesday Satellite DeSoto Courts V 4pm 

3/30/23 Thursday N/S CCC (TBD) THS (SRN) V 4pm 

4/11/23 Tuesday Districts Singleton V 8am 

4/12/23 Wednesday Districts Singleton V 8am 

      

D = District Contests    C = Cape Coast Conference Contests    SRN = Senior Recognition Night 

HC = Homecoming  N/S = North/South CCC 
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